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StNr

358
687
356

UITSLAGENLIJST
Naam Vereniging/Woonplts
Chantal Baartsen HeTmond
Judith de Bruin Helden
Irus Rondeel Velden
Annette Philipsen Broekhuizenvorst
Cinda Faber Horst
Marieke Manders Oostrum Lb
Carin Krebbers Wanssum
Rebecca Lambrichs Lottum
Wendy Beurskens Tegelen
Evelyn van Bree America
Liesbet Snijkers Wessem
Mieke Spreeuwenberg Melderslo
Nancy Hendrikx Horst
Nicole Troisfontaine 's-Gravenhage
Melanie smulders Tegelen
Miranda Baten Horst
Lotte Nelissen Sevenum
Marianne Crins Beesel

Brigitte Kunkeler-Muller

Oirlo

- 5 KILOMETER

GbJr
1973
1970
1970
1970
1978
1975
1975
1976
1975
1972
1974
1971
1973
1976
1975
1974
1976
1977
1969

- V40

Km/Uur Tijd/Km

14,516 4:08
13,129 4:34
12,830 4:40
12,354 4:51
12,237 4:54
11,436 5:14
11,139 5:23
10,969 5:28
10,670 5:37
10,274 5:50
10,245 5:51
10,107 5:56
9.939 6:02
9.600 6:15
9,554 6:16
9,444 6:21
9,293 6:27
9,105 6:35
6,426 9:20
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